Electricity Meters MID/IEC
Residential
E320-AMxD
E320
Technical Data
The E320 FNN base meter meets all the requirements set by the Digitisation Act and the FNN. It fits both
3-phase 4-wire and 1-phase 2-wire applications. The E320 is an SLP meter that also delivers GRID values
at the LMN interface. Optionally, it may be parameterised to deliver additional RLM values.

            7/8
D000061982 en d – E320 – E320-AMxD – Technical Data © Landis+Gyr
Type designation
Example E320 - A M 1 D. A 3 A. A 0 - S 1 0 - S1
Brand name
E320 Residential smart meter
Product family
A Product family residential
Network and mechanical standard
M 3-phase, 4-wire DIN
Maximum current
1
3
C
Maximum current 60A
Maximum current 100A
Maximum current 6A (current transformer)
Voltage level
D 230V phase – neutral / 400V phase – phase
Measurement modes
A
C
Active, no reactive; vector value measurement
(reverse stop over all phases)
Active and reactive; vector value measurement
(reverse stop over all phases)
Measurement modes 2
1
2
3
4
5
+A with return stop; active plus only
-A with return stop; active minus only
+A / -A; active plus and minus
-A balanced without return stop; active totalised
4-quadrant values
Additional quantities
A Energy only
Accuracy active measurement
A
B
Class A (MID)
Class B (MID)
Accuracy reactive measurement
0
2
No reactive measurement
Class 2 (IEC 62053-23)
Basic meter measurement
S
R
SLP Standard Load Profile
RLM Registered Power Measurement
Tariffication
1 1 tariff
LMN interface
B Wired RS-485; 2 x RJ-12
Hardware series
S1 Series 1
Contact:
Landis+Gyr AG
Theilerstrasse 1
CH-6301 Zug
Switzerland
Phone: +41 41 935 6000